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EUROPEAN ONLINE YOUTH CHESS CHAMPIONSHIP 2020 Girls 12
Last update 21.09.2020 11:27:03

SNo Name Rtg FED 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Pts. Rk.
7 Germanovs Georgijs 2039 LAT 1 1 0 1 1 1 ½ 0 1 6,5 8
15 Vingris Mikelis 1919 LAT 0 1 0 1 1 1 ½ 1 0 5,5 31
31 Tolmacevs Artjoms 1738 LAT ½ 0 1 0 0 ½ 1 0 1 4 72
27 Springis Jevgenijs 1940 LAT 0 1 0 1 ½ ½ 0 0 ½ 3,5 75
66 Sokolovskis Pavels 1632 LAT 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 3 86
69 Freibergs Andrejs 1626 LAT 0 0 ½ 0 1 1 1 1 ½ 5 46
56 Mierins Emils Janis 1923 LAT 0 0 ½ 1 1 0 0 1 1 4,5 57
66 Bogdanovics Kirills 1815 LAT 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 ½ 0 3,5 80
92 Lahs Einars 1545 LAT 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 ½ 1 2,5 97
57 Pakalns Raivis Kristians 1839 LAT 0 1 0 1 ½ 0 0 1 ½ 4 59
63 Alainis Artis 1755 LAT 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 ½ 0 3,5 64
12 Kuznecova Marija 1575 LAT 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 ½ ½ 6 16
21 Jansone Melanija Luize 1502 LAT 1 ½ 0 1 ½ 0 0 1 1 5 39
50 Krasilnikova Marija 1298 LAT 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 ½ 4,5 52
11 Ter-Avetisjana Agnesa Stepania 1827 LAT 1 1 1 ½ 1 1 0 0 1 6,5 8
38 Maklakova Naomi 1546 LAT 1 0 0 0 1 ½ 1 1 ½ 5 39
55 Zubova Darja 1408 LAT 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 3 73
68 Kipluka Anna Krista 1289 LAT 0 0 0 ½ 0 0 1 1 1 3,5 63
15 Golsta Madara 1908 LAT 1 0 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 5 23
27 Golsta Ramona 1777 LAT 1 ½ 0 1 ½ 0 1 0 0 4 39

Player overview for lat
Results of the last round for lat

Rd. Bo. No. Name Gr FED Rtg Pts. Result Pts. Name Gr FED
9 6 7 Germanovs Georgijs LAT 2039 5½ 1 - 0 6 Bazakutsa Svyatoslav UKR
9 8 15 Vingris Mikelis LAT 1919 5½ 0 - 1 5½ CM Volkov Maksim T2 RUS
9 41 31 Tolmacevs Artjoms LAT 1738 3 1 - 0 3 Cimperman Teo SLO
9 8 12 Kuznecova Marija LAT 1575 5½ ½ - ½ 5½ Liavonava Yuliya BLR
9 22 21 Jansone Melanija Luize LAT 1502 4 1 - 0 4 Andries Leia DEN
9 29 98 Tandon Ashley SCO 0 4 ½ - ½ 4 Krasilnikova Marija LAT
9 7 11 Ter-Avetisjana Agnesa Stepania LAT 1827 5½ 1 - 0 5½ Kalamoukou Giolanta GRE
9 16 38 Maklakova Naomi LAT 1546 4½ ½ - ½ 4½ Verheij Dana NED
9 36 55 Zubova Darja LAT 1408 3 0 - 1 3 Lazovic Emilija SRB
9 24 49 Lerch Johannes AUT 1755 4½ ½ - ½ 4½ Freibergs Andrejs LAT
9 39 82 Wahlgreen Noah DEN 1432 3 ½ - ½ 3 Springis Jevgenijs LAT
9 48 97 Sredanovic Matej MNE 1098 2 0 - 1 2 Sokolovskis Pavels LAT
9 29 20 IM Baum Jonasz POL 2149 3½ 1 - 0 3½ Bogdanovics Kirills LAT
9 38 96 Boci Petro ALB 1434 3½ 0 - 1 3½ Mierins Emils Janis LAT
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9 50 98 Georgiou Kyriakos CYP 1348 2 0 - 1 1½ Lahs Einars LAT
9 35 68 Kipluka Anna Krista LAT 1289 2½ 1 - 0 2½ De La Riva Real Ariadna AND
9 28 40 Cotic Borna CRO 2039 3½ 1 - 0 3½ Alainis Artis LAT
9 29 42 FM Stevanic David SLO 2021 3½ ½ - ½ 3½ Pakalns Raivis Kristians LAT
9 10 15 Golsta Madara LAT 1908 5 0 - 1 5 Kvendseth Thyra NOR
9 18 51 Lagazauri Tamar GEO 1499 4 1 - 0 4 Golsta Ramona LAT
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Group
O12
O12
O12
O14
O14
O14
O16
O16
O16
O18
O18
G12
G12
G12
G14
G14
G14
G16
G18
G18

Rtg No.
1900 16
1951 12
1447 73
1333 44
1281 53
1298 50
1260 75
1821 13
1293 71
1626 69
1940 27
1632 66
1815 66
1923 56
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1545 92
1243 74
1755 63
1839 57
1810 23
1777 27
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Player details for lat

Rd. SNo Name Rtg FED Pts. Res.
 Germanovs Georgijs  2039 LAT Rp:1805 Pts. 6,5

1 60 Ahmad Khagan 1539 AZE 6,5 w 1 
2 40 Nemsadze Daviti 1687 GEO 6 s 1 
3 28 Magold Filip 1767 ROU 6,5 w 0 
4 44 Costa Leonardo 1663 GER 5,5 s 1 
5 54 Bourg Nicolas 1548 LUX 5 w 1 
6 79 Oruzinsky Juraj 1391 SVK 5 s 1 
7 61 Kiladze Luka 1539 GEO 5,5 w ½ 
8 33 Seemann Jakub 1716 POL 7,5 s 0 
9 16 Bazakutsa Svyatoslav 1900 UKR 6 w 1 

 Vingris Mikelis  1919 LAT Rp:1646 Pts. 5,5
1 68 CM Orujov Farid 1481 AZE 3 w 0 
2 94 Ivanov Andrey 1261 MKD 3,5 s 1 
3 58 Brozynski Patryk 1584 IRL 4,5 w 0 
4 72 Sazonov Fedor 1454 BEL 4 s 1 
5 64 Medhus Vitus Bondo 1516 DEN 5 w 1 
6 46 Govoreanu Matei 1640 BEL 4,5 s 1 
7 50 Temirbekov Taimaz 1608 RUS 5,5 w ½ 
8 52 Religa Marek 1601 SWE 4,5 s 1 
9 12 CM Volkov Maksim 1951 RUS 6,5 w 0 

 Tolmacevs Artjoms  1738 LAT Rp:1348 Pts. 4
1 84 AIM Christensen John Christopher Hoj 1340 DEN 4 w ½ 
2 18 Turkmen Yusuf Cagan 0 TUR 5 s 0 
3 94 Ivanov Andrey 1261 MKD 3,5 w 1 
4 60 Ahmad Khagan 1539 AZE 6,5 s 0 
5 67 Balint Peter 1503 AUT 4 w 0 
6 56 Buchta Bartolomej 1597 CZE 3,5 s ½ 
7 80 Nikolovski Kiril 1375 MKD 3,5 w 1 
8 72 Sazonov Fedor 1454 BEL 4 s 0 
9 73 Cimperman Teo 1447 SLO 3 w 1 

 Kuznecova Marija  1575 LAT Rp:1479 Pts. 6
1 62 Sarkisian Aikaterina 1237 CYP 3,5 s 1 
2 41 Gvatua Mariam 1353 GEO 6,5 w 0 
3 55 Criveanu Maria 1264 ROU 5 s 0 
4 31 Arzur Maia 1427 FRA 5 w 1 
5 56 Seemann Pola 1264 POL 4,5 s 1 
6 50 Krasilnikova Marija 1298 LAT 4,5 w 1 
7 39 Sofieva Alexandra 1374 FIN 4,5 s 1 
8 6 Sharapova Polina 1636 UKR 6 s ½ 
9 44 Liavonava Yuliya 1333 BLR 6 w ½ 

 Jansone Melanija Luize  1502 LAT Rp:1259 Pts. 5
1 71 Peeters Yumi 1186 BEL 4 w 1 
2 44 Liavonava Yuliya 1333 BLR 6 s ½ 
3 67 AFM Caku Kler 1199 ALB 5,5 w 0 
4 75 Davitkova Jovana 1144 MKD 3 s 1 
5 79 Tsetskhladze Mariam 1095 GEO 5 w ½ 
6 63 Pirvan Maria 1232 ROU 6 s 0 
7 61 Arakelyan Syuzanna 1237 ARM 5 w 0 
8 60 Tsapaki Asimenia 1241 GRE 4 s 1 
9 53 Andries Leia 1281 DEN 4 w 1 

 Krasilnikova Marija  1298 LAT Rp:1265 Pts. 4,5
1 100 Vynck Isolde 0 BEL 2 s 1 
2 24 Wartenberg Alissa 1463 GER 5 w 0 
3 88 Feng Elysia 0 NED 4,5 s 1 
4 19 Iudina Veronika 1507 RUS 5 w 0 
5 82 Lukinovic Laura 1080 CRO 3,5 s 1 
6 12 Kuznecova Marija 1575 LAT 6 s 0 
7 9 Basova Yuliya 1619 UKR 6 w 0 
8 76 Sefic Lana 1143 SLO 4 w 1 
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9 98 Tandon Ashley 0 SCO 4,5 s ½ 
 Ter-Avetisjana Agnesa Stepania  1827 LAT Rp:1827 Pts. 6,5

1 55 Zubova Darja 1408 LAT 3 s 1 
2 42 Heiberg Clara 1514 DEN 4 w 1 
3 44 Spiridon Anisia 1504 ROU 4,5 s 1 
4 8 Manko Mariya 1834 UKR 5,5 w ½ 
5 4 Van Foreest Machteld 1960 NED 6 s 1 
6 14 Kozachenko Maria 1816 UKR 6 w 1 
7 12 WCM Starosta Martyna 1822 POL 6 s 0 
8 10 WFM Tarasenka Aliaksandra 1827 BLR 7,5 w 0 
9 75 Kalamoukou Giolanta 1260 GRE 5,5 w 1 

 Maklakova Naomi  1546 LAT Rp:1430 Pts. 5
1 82 Lorenz Yola Felizitas 1153 SUI 3 w 1 
2 9 WCM Shubenkova Veronika 1828 RUS 6 s 0 
3 64 Tsakona Maria 1357 GRE 6 w 0 
4 62 Humbatova Nazli 1382 AZE 5 s 0 
5 76 Botica Lucija 1230 CRO 2 w 1 
6 85 Lusheska Elena 1086 MKD 3 s ½ 
7 68 Bharathi Mugilan Dhanyadha 1308 BEL 2,5 w 1 
8 66 Zetocha Adela 1318 SVK 3,5 s 1 
9 13 Verheij Dana 1821 NED 5 w ½ 

 Zubova Darja  1408 LAT Rp:1288 Pts. 3
1 11 Ter-Avetisjana Agnesa Stepania 1827 LAT 6,5 w 0 
2 86 Gelders Flore 1008 BEL 0,5 s 1 
3 21 Katter Marlene 1668 AUT 5 w 0 
4 83 Radej Pika 1148 SLO 5 s 0 
5 77 Decraene Jade 1222 BEL 3 w 1 
6 29 WCM Keskin Elif 1585 TUR 5 s 0 
7 84 Feng Jennifer 1097 SCO 3 w 1 
8 5 Mosurovic Milena 1868 MNE 4,5 s 0 
9 71 Lazovic Emilija 1293 SRB 4 w 0 

 Springis Jevgenijs  1940 LAT Rp:1482 Pts. 3,5
1 77 Jakovic Roko 1499 CRO 4 s 0 
2 79 Gudmundsson Gunnar Erik 1451 ISL 3,5 w 1 
3 67 Sandor Samuel 1630 SVK 5 s 0 
4 71 Kvikvinia Teimuraz 1601 GEO 4 w 1 
5 65 Burdot Louis 1641 LUX 4 s ½ 
6 60 AFM Saidmurodov Shahjahon 1680 ENG 5 w ½ 
7 50 CM Aslanov Umid 1754 AZE 5 s 0 
8 85 AFM Karamichos Michail 1368 GRE 4,5 w 0 
9 82 Wahlgreen Noah 1432 DEN 3,5 s ½ 

 Sokolovskis Pavels  1632 LAT Rp:1350 Pts. 3
1 16 FM Droin Augustin 2045 FRA 6,5 s 0 
2 96 Mcconnell Matthew 1125 JCI 2 w 1 
3 34 CM Ristic Luka 1863 SRB 5 s 0 
4 12 CM Navumenka Mikhei 2086 BLR 6 w 0 
5 89 Vastik Lukas 1314 SVK 3,5 s 0 
6 98 Ortiz Bogdanov Pablo 1086 LUX 3,5 w 0 
7 91 Sideris Giorgos 1229 CYP 1 s 1 
8 82 Wahlgreen Noah 1432 DEN 3,5 w 0 
9 97 Sredanovic Matej 1098 MNE 2 s 1 

 Freibergs Andrejs  1626 LAT Rp:1642 Pts. 5
1 19 CM Soderstrom Adrian 2003 SWE 5 w 0 
2 21 Slagboom Leandro 1996 NED 4,5 s 0 
3 90 Singh Yuvraj 1304 JCI 2,5 w ½ 
4 57 Burgaard Kristian Gade 1696 DEN 3,5 s 0 
5 88 Blackford Ross 1319 SCO 3 w 1 
6 78 Alcon Llosada Jaume 1456 AND 2,5 s 1 
7 98 Ortiz Bogdanov Pablo 1086 LUX 3,5 w 1 
8 42 Murray Benjamin 1778 IRL 3,5 w 1 
9 49 Lerch Johannes 1755 AUT 5 s ½ 
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 Mierins Emils Janis  1923 LAT Rp:1726 Pts. 4,5
1 4 IM Makarian Rudik 2369 RUS 8 s 0 
2 87 Sanger Jake M 1640 SCO 3,5 w 0 
3 90 Rikas Artur 1567 EST 3,5 s ½ 
4 89 Connor Austin 1612 SCO 2 w 1 
5 101 Thorisson Benedikt 1272 ISL 3 s 1 
6 28 FM Marn Jan 2107 SLO 5,5 w 0 
7 5 FM Boyer Mahel 2348 FRA 5,5 s 0 
8 103 Cani Dejvi 1188 ALB 2,5 w 1 
9 96 Boci Petro 1434 ALB 3,5 s 1 

 Bogdanovics Kirills  1815 LAT Rp:1643 Pts. 3,5
1 14 Chaqryan Erik 2231 ARM 6 s 0 
2 95 Vanjare Aditya 1493 JCI 3 w 1 
3 30 FM Fecker Noah 2087 SUI 5,5 s 0 
4 101 Thorisson Benedikt 1272 ISL 3 w 0 
5 91 Grec Jan Alexander 1556 SVK 3 s 0 
6 99 Cacaj Skerdi 1322 ALB 1 w 1 
7 85 Putar Leon 1676 IRL 3 s 1 
8 79 Maravic Ivan 1721 CRO 4,5 w ½ 
9 20 IM Baum Jonasz 2149 POL 4,5 s 0 

 Lahs Einars  1545 LAT Rp:1390 Pts. 2,5
1 40 FM Kanyamarala Tarun 2018 IRL 5 s 0 
2 53 Olsson William 1941 SWE 4,5 w 0 
3 67 Troselj Ivan 1805 CRO 3,5 s 0 
4 95 Vanjare Aditya 1493 JCI 3 w 0 
5 104 Winkin Jos 1177 LUX 2 w 1 
6 97 Jonsson Kristjan Dagur 1388 ISL 3 s 0 
7 102 Orr Samuel 1202 LUX 2,5 w 0 
8 88 Waligora Franciszek 1628 LUX 2 s ½ 
9 98 Georgiou Kyriakos 1348 CYP 2 s 1 

 Kipluka Anna Krista  1289 LAT Rp:1388 Pts. 3,5
1 30 Pohle Saskia 1749 GER 4 w 0 
2 43 Vicze Zsofia 1636 AUT 3 s 0 
3 53 Babayeva Nasrin 1546 AZE 5 w 0 
4 47 Kongskov Andrea 1608 DEN 3,5 s ½ 
5 72 Dereka Konstantina 1271 GRE 3,5 s 0 
6 59 Stadlinger Lea 1469 AUT 3,5 w 0 
7 76 Zlatkova Ana 1216 MKD 2 w 1 
8 57 Ioannides Liu Alice 1475 CYP 1 s 1 
9 74 De La Riva Real Ariadna 1243 AND 2,5 w 1 

 Pakalns Raivis Kristians  1839 LAT Rp:1867 Pts. 4
1 16 Grutter Tim 2253 NED 5 s 0 
2 83 Winkin Pol 1431 LUX 3 w 1 
3 30 Alivodic Dario 2109 MNE 6 s 0 
4 82 Vogli Erjon 1489 ALB 3 w 1 
5 28 FM Kukelko Alexey 2137 UKR 4 s ½ 
6 50 CM Damianou Ioannis 1966 CYP 4,5 w 0 

You find all details to this tournament under  http://chess-results.com/tnr535248.aspx?lan=1
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